20 - 22 June 2011 — Bishopgarth Training School, Wa

Monday 20 June
Various
7.30pm - late

Tuesday 21 June
Various

7.00 — 8.30am
9.30am

10am

10.15am
10.30am

11.00am

12.15pm

1.15pm

2.30pm
2.45pm

4pm

HERA Research Co-ordination Conference

Hosted by West Yorkshire Police
kefield

Agenda

Delegates to arrive
Informal dinner can be arranged — please advise ify  ou wish to
attend

Delegates to arrive
Breakfast - Dining room
Coffee and Registration

Opening Address

Ch Supt Ingrid Lee, Head of Crime Division, will welcome delegates to
the conference and West Yorkshire Police. She will also speak about
the scope of the conference and strategies and policies in West
Yorkshire Police to address Domestic Violence. - Exercise Room

Partner Introduction - All

Financial Update - Policia Local de Valencia

Partners Presentations - Exercise Room

Summaries of policies and practices in each Force (20 mins) including
guestions and answers

» West Yorkshire Police

» Policia Local de Valencia

» Local Police of Brasov

Lunch - Bar

Partners Presentations -Exercise Room

Summaries of policies and practices in each organisation (20 mins)
including questions and answers.

» Muncipality of Cesena

» National Association Rhodopa Planina

» Women’s Issues Information Centre

» Foundation Social Services Agency ‘Family Crisis Centre’

Tea and Coffee Break
Discussion of Best Practices identified

Finish



4.45pm
5pm

8pm — late

Minibus pick up from reception
Tour of Operations Support Division

Dinner at the Cow Shed

Wednesday 22 June

7.00 -8.30
9am
10.30am
10.45am
1pm
1.30pm
3pm
3.15pm
5pm

7pm

Breakfast — Dining Room

Conference restarts — lIdentification and discussion of best and bad
practice and protocols identified in Partner Presentations, to be
included in draft proposal for International Sympaosium - Exercise
Room

Tea and Coffee break

Continuation of discussions - Exercise Room

Working Lunch — Oval Table

Conference resumes - Exercise Room

Tea and Coffee break

Final discussion of draft proposal  for International Symposium
including agreement of main points identified - Exercise Room

Finish

Evening at leisure

Meeting Rooms and Accommodation to be provided at Bishopgarth Training School,

Wakefield

Socios
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